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BUNDABERG DISTRICT 13-19yrs Cluster 3 TRIALS – 2020 
 

SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH 
BUNDABERG 

MANAGER 
BDSSS 13-19yrs 

TRIAL CONVENOR 

BDSSS 13-19yrs TRIAL INFORMATION WIDE BAY 
TRIAL 

INFORMATION 
DATE & 

DAY 
VENUE 
& TIME 

COST DETAILS 

HOCKEY 

Open Boys 
Sue Kendal – Shalom 

Susan_Kendall@shalomcollege.com 
Matt Hughes – St Lukes 
Matthew-hughes@slasmail.com 

Matt Hughes – St Lukes 

Monday 
March 23 

4pm – 5pm  
Hinkler Park  $4 

Bring  
Signed permission 

form, own gear 
(including mouth 

guard & shin pads). 
Bring 2 shirts (1 
white,1 a colour) 

Boys - Gympie 
Girls - Maryborough 

April 23 Open Girls 
Sarah Pohlmann – Branyan SS 

Spohl0@eq.edu.au 
Paul Gardiner – BSHS 
Pgard11@eq.edu.au 

Sarah Pohlmann – Branyan SS 

TOUCH 

Open Girls 
Peter Robinson – Shalom   

Peter_Robinson@shalomcollege.com 

Danya Manteit – BSHS 
Dlrus0@eq.edu.au 

Peter Robinson - Shalom 

Monday 
March 23 

BTA 
4 – 5pm 

Nil Medical / 
Permission Form, 

Water Bottle, 
Boots, Shirt with a 

number on the 
back 

Maryborough 
April 23 

15 Girls 
Lachlan Walker – BSHS 
Lwalk200@eq.edu.au 

Lachlan Walker – BSHS 

Open Boys  
David Bonser – BSHS 
dbons1@eq.edu.au 

David Bonser - BSHS  BTA 
4 – 5pm 

Nil 
15 Boys 

Blake Hornbrook – Shalom 
Blake_Hornbrook@shalomcollege.com Blake Hornbrook - Shalom 

VOLLEYBALL 

Open Girls  
Olivia Ferguson – SLAS 

Olivia-Ferguson@slasmail.com ------ Olivia Ferguson – SLAS 

Monday 
March 23 

Shalom 
4-5pm 

Nil 

------- 
Gympie 
April 23 

Open Boys Kathleen Tuimaseve – Shalom 
Kathleen_Tuimaseve@shalomcollege.com ------ Kathleen Tuimaseve – Shalom Nil 

15 Girls 
Kara Hayden-Brooks – GGSHS 

Khayd19@eq..edu.au 
Danielle Stranieri – Shalom 
Danielle_Stranieri@shalomcollege.com Kara Hayden-Brooks – GGSHS Nil 

15 Boys 
Sandi Cooper – BSHS 
Scoop91@eq.edu.au 

------ Sandi Cooper – BSHS Nil 

 


